## **About Sommer Sports**

Sommer Sports is celebrating its 42nd year in 2025! We like to brag about our company's age, because it's one of our best attributes! As a multi-sport, event timing and management company, Sommer Sports has a rich history of awards and designations that line the walls of the corporate office located in Clermont, Florida. Sommer Sports president and founder, Fred Sommer remains at the helm ensuring the mission of the company is met and quality standards maintained with over 40 events annually. Progressive thinking and true passion show through with no resting on laurels. Year after year Sommer Sports continues to receive accolades and earn Top Race designations in independent surveys and publications. Sommer Sports continues to receive accolades and earn Top Race designations in independent surveys and publications. Sommer Sports COMMUNITY PARTNER is one of the most respected names in the event industry.

ΜΔΝΔ

Be Inspiring!



RN KEY

## **Our Mission**

Sommer Sports mission is to create safe, prestigious and entertaining participatory athletic events that provide an extraordinary experience for all involved. Sommer Sports strives to produce events that enrich people's lives and inspire all.

**OPEN WATER SW** 

By maintaining this mission, we continually maximize the enjoyment of the athlete, the exposure of sponsors, and the well being of the community.

## **BE IN SPRING** sommer sports events